

TEAM24 CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED

(Formerly known as Kore Foods Limited)

CIN: L33208GA1983PLC000520

Registered Office: H. No: 575/1C/G-1 Cujira, Santa Cruz, North Goa, Panjim- 403005

Email: companysecretary@korefoods.in Tel No.:(0832) 6650705

August 17, 2026

To,
Corporate Relations Department,
BSE Limited
Floor 25, PJ Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400 001,

Script Code: 500458

Sub.: Newspaper Publication of extract of the unaudited financial results for the First quarter ended June 30,2026

Ref.: Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI Listing Regulations')

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisements pertaining to the extract of unaudited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, published in below newspapers:

- a. Financial Express (In English Edition)
- b. Goan Varta (In Marathi Edition)

The above information will also be made available on the website of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above information on the record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully

**For Team24 Consumer Products Limited
(Formerly known as Kore Foods Limited)**

**Pooja Gopal Shirodkar
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A40531**

NYSSA CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office : 002, Gulmohar Complex, Opposite Anupam Cinema, Station Road, Goregaon (E), Mumbai-400 063
CIN - L70101MH1981PLC024341,
Email : nyssacorp@gmail.com, **Website :** nyssacorporation.com

Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2026

(₹ In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June 2025	Quarter ended 30th June 2025	Year Ended 31st March 2026
		Un-Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	3.37	62.71	132.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(56.47)	52.32	(1,149.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(56.47)	52.32	(1,201.68)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(56.47)	42.86	(1,202.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(56.47)	71.18	(1,202.18)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	300.00	300.00	300.00
7	Face Value of Equity Shares	1.00	1.00	1.00
8	Other Equity			1,847.87
9	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 1/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(i)	a) Basic	(0.19)	0.14	(4.01)
	b) Diluted	(0.19)	0.14	(4.01)

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2026 is available on the Company website "https://nyssacorporation.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.



For Nyssa Corporation Limited
 Sd/-
 Sandeep Gaur
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 14, 2026

STERLING POWERGENSYS LIMITED

Regd Off: Office No. 816, 8th Floor, Rajhans Helix 3, L B S Marg, Opp HDFC Bank, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, India.
CIN: L29213MH1984PLC034343; **Email Id:** sterlingstrips84@gmail.com;
Ph no. 9619572230/ 9321803234; **Website:** www.splsolar.in

Statement of UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2026.

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		For the Quarter Ended	For the Quarter Ended	For the Quarter Ended	For the Year ended
		30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	31/03/2026 (Audited)	30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	31/03/2026 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	78.76	1761.35	83.77	2441.07
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-8.58	197.19	(18.18)	133.55
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-8.58	197.19	(18.18)	133.55
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-8.58	162.19	(18.18)	98.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-8.58	162.19	(18.18)	98.55
6.	Equity Share Capital	526.26	526.26	526.26	526.26
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(387.86)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1. Basic:		-0.16	3.08	(0.35)	1.87
2. Diluted:		-0.16	3.08	(0.35)	1.87

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended 30/06/2026, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites www.bseindia.com & on the Company's website i.e. www.splsolar.in.

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2026.

FOR STERLING POWERGENSYS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 SANKARAN VENKATA SUBRAMANIAN (M.D.)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 15/08/2026

JAGSONPAL SERVICES LIMITED

(Formerly known as Jagsonpal Finance & Leasing Limited)
CIN: L62010MH1991PLC467067

Regd Office: Office No. 2, B Wing, 4th Floor, Connext, Silver Utopia, Chakala, Andheri East, Airport (Mumbai), Mumbai- 400099, Maharashtra, India
Email ID: info@jagsonpal.co.in Phone No. 022-4099 6484 Website: www.jagsonpal.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1.87	3.39	9.33	38.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(146.32)	(120.52)	(106.34)	(486.62)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(146.32)	(120.52)	(106.34)	(486.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(141.19)	(119.91)	(107.09)	(490.69)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-	(0.07)	-	2.79
6	Equity share capital	1,820.54	1,820.54	1,820.54	1,820.54
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(836.23)	(695.04)	(314.23)	(695.04)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	(0.78)	(0.66)	(0.59)	(2.68)
	Diluted:	(0.78)	(0.66)	(0.59)	(2.68)

Notes:-

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on June 30, 2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (link) and on the Company's website (link) and also can be accessed by scanning the QR codes below.

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on August 14, 2026.



QR Code for BSE website



QR Code for Company's Website

For Jagsonpal Services Limited
 (Formerly known as Jagsonpal Finance & Leasing Limited)
 Sd/
 Karthik Srinivasan
 Chairman, Managing Director & Chief Financial Officer
 DIN : 09050485

Place : Mumbai
 Date : August 14, 2026

SHRI GURUDEV EN-TRADE LIMITED

CIN: L29224MH1984PLC217693
Regd. Off.: Warden House, 340 J. J. Road, Byculla, Mumbai - 400 008.
Tel: +91 22 6996 7900 | **PAN:** AAHCSD3030E
Email: cosec@shrigurudevtrade.com | **Website:** www.shrigurudevtrade.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(₹. In Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	1.91	1.66	7.55
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.76	(0.38)	2.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.76	(0.38)	2.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.76	(0.38)	1.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.76	(0.38)	1.71
Equity Share Capital	107.60	107.60	107.60
Reserves - Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	53.72
Earning per share (before extraordinary items (of ₹ 10/-each)			
a) Basic	0.07	(0.04)	0.16
b) Diluted	0.07	(0.04)	0.16
* Not Annualised			

NOTES:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange at www.mseil.in and on the Company's website at www.shrigurudevtrade.com.

(b) There is no change in accounting policies and hence there is no impact on Profit & Loss.

(c) No Exceptional or extra ordinary items adjusted.

For Shri. Gurudev En-Trade Limited

Sd/-
 Shashi Kumar Dujari
 Director (DIN 00116132)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14/08/2026

ABHINANDAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L17119MH1984PLC217694
Regd. Off.: Warden House, 340 J. J. Road, Byculla, Mumbai - 400 008.
Tel.: +91 22 6996 7900 | **PAN:** AAACA3491N
Email: cosec@abhinandanenterprisesltd.com | **Website:** www.abhinandanenterprisesltd.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026

(₹. in Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	1.42	1.44	5.85
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.33	(0.17)	1.66
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.33	(0.17)	1.66
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	0.33	(0.17)	1.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.80	0.20	1.73
Equity Share Capital	115.50	115.50	115.50
Reserves - Other Equity(excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	2.78
Earning per share (before extraordinary items (of ₹ 10/- each)			
a) Basic	0.03	(0.01)	0.11
b) Diluted	0.03	(0.01)	0.11
* Not Annualised			

NOTES:

(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange at www.mseil.in and on the Company's website at www.abhinandanenterprisesltd.com.

(b) There is no change in accounting policies and hence there is no impact on Profit & Loss.

(c) No Exceptional or extra ordinary items adjusted.

For Abhinandan Enterprises Limited

Sd/-
 Shashi Kumar Dujari
 Director (DIN 00116132)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14/08/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Vinati Organics LTD

Regd. Office: B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Industrial Area, Mahad, District Raigad, Maharashtra - 402309, India

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned Equity Shares of the Company have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s)/purchaser(s) of the said Equity Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificate(s). Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with the company at its Registered Office within 21 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) to the aforesaid applicants without any further intimation.

Name(s) of the Holder Folio No. No. Of Shares Distinctive Nos. Certificate Nos.
 Harpal Singh Shani 002584 750 F.V. - Rs 2 13710171 to 13710920 000007

Date: 15-08-2026 Name of the Holder: Inderjit Kaur Sahni

TEAM24 CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED

(Formerly Known as 'Kore Foods Limited')

Registered Office : H.No. 575/10/G-1 Cujira, Santa Cruz, North Goa, India, 403005

CIN: L33208GA1983PLC000520

Email: companysecretary@team24.in | **Website:** www.team24.in | **Phone:** 0832-6650705

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2026

(Rs. In Lakhs) (Except earning per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30th JUNE 2026	30th JUNE 2025	31st March, 2026
		UnAudited	UnAudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	55.56	65.76	201.37
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(25.90)	13.56	31.31
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax / (after Exceptional items)	(25.90)	13.56	30.55
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax / (after Exceptional items)	(25.90)	13.56	30.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(25.90)	13.56	30.55
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	"2565.00"	"2565.00"	2,565.00
7.	Other Equity			(1,250.01)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a) Basic		(0.10)	0.05	0.12
b) Diluted		(0.10)	0.05	0.12

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Company at www.team24.in. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

Note 2: The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standard ('Ind AS') from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Ind AS 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder. The transition was carried out from Accounting standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Act read with rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules 2014, which was the previous GAAP. The date of transition to Ind AS is April 1, 2016. Financial results for all the period presented have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS.

Note 3: The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 13, 2026

Date: August 13, 2026

Place : Panjim, Goa

"For TEAM24 CONSUMER PRODUCTS LIMITED"
 (Formerly known as Kore Foods Limited)

Sd/-
 (Manzoor ul Haque Butt)
 Managing Director
 DIN : 01202847

**HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED**

CIN No. L99999MH1992PLC269813

Reg. Off.: C-45, 4th Floor, plot-210, C Wing, Mittal Tower, Barrister Rajani Patel Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021.
Tel.: 022 22000525 Email : hmpl.india@gmail.com, Website : www.hazoomultiproject.com

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2026

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Amount in Lakhs Except EPS			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.02026 Audited	30.06.2026 Unaudited	31.03.2026 Audited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	31.03.02026 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations *	10,367.04	14,351.55	9,916.22	40,271.41	11,966.38	15,840.66	18,001.83	57,957.55
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	460.03	1,444.12	1,123.55	3,115.27	210.33	4,495.56	1,951.18	5,954.87
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	460.03	1,444.12	1,123.55	3,115.27	210.33	4,495.56	1,951.18	5,954.87
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	344.25	1,044.24	840.77	2,287.29	58.88	3,237.60	1,378.90	4,268.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	344.25	1,050.43	840.77	2,293.47	29.98	3,243.92	1,378.77	4,275.48
6	Equity Share Capital	2,881.72	2,881.72	2,249.98	2,881.72	2,881.72	2,881.72	2,249.98	2,881.72
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited/Unaudited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	53,060.48	-	-	-	59,503.90
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)								
1. Basic (in Rs.)		0.12	0.43	0.37	0.93	0.01	1.32	0.61	1.74
2. Diluted (in Rs.)		0.12	0.43	0.34	0.93	0.01	1.32	0.55	1.74

* Income from operations doesn't include other income.

Note:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.hazoomultiproject.com.

2. The above financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2026.

3. The Audit as required under the Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been completed by the Auditors of the Company.



For Hazoor Multi Projects Limited
 Sd/-
 Radheshyam Laxmanrao Mopalwar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02604676

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14.08.2026

